
For Week #: 9/14 On 11/13/2024 At 09:00 PM
Division: Fukuoka Fall 2024 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4
5 11 2 8

50 51 59 67

Team:
Home Team

M Japan83104
Host Location: Billiard & Darts BAN

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
6
5
3
2
5

8
4
7
8
8
5

04180
13296
13563
12206
13287
08432

Murakami, Takahiro
Thapa, Arjun janga
Ariyoshi, Koichi
Machida, Kaho
Konya, Misato
Aoyama, Yushi

Team:
Visiting Team

BAN83102
Host Location: Billiard & Darts BAN

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
2
7
4
3
2
2

1
8
7
7
7
8

13049
07312
15825
13326
15889
15874

Yano, Tomomi
Gondo, Naoya
Hirakawa, Tomohiro
Soga, Naomasa
Tomoike, Ryo
Hoki, Masayuki

* 3 2 16435 Kometani, Tomoko

83104

83102

(83103) shintorauma On 11/20/2024 At Billiard & Darts BAN

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 83104

83104

M Japan

Home Team



For Week #: 9/14 On 11/13/2024 At 09:00 PM
Division: Fukuoka Fall 2024 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4
5 11 2 8

50 51 59 67

Team:
Home Team

M Japan83104
Host Location: Billiard & Darts BAN

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
6
5
3
2
5

8
4
7
8
8
5

04180
13296
13563
12206
13287
08432

Murakami, Takahiro
Thapa, Arjun janga
Ariyoshi, Koichi
Machida, Kaho
Konya, Misato
Aoyama, Yushi

Team:
Visiting Team

BAN83102
Host Location: Billiard & Darts BAN

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
2
7
4
3
2
2

1
8
7
7
7
8

13049
07312
15825
13326
15889
15874

Yano, Tomomi
Gondo, Naoya
Hirakawa, Tomohiro
Soga, Naomasa
Tomoike, Ryo
Hoki, Masayuki

* 3 2 16435 Kometani, Tomoko

83104

83102

(83101) Marin Marin On 11/20/2024 At Billiard & Darts BAN

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 83102

83102

BAN

Visiting Team



For Week #: 9/14 On 11/13/2024 At 09:00 PM
Division: Fukuoka Fall 2024 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4
5 11 2 8

50 51 59 67

Team:
Home Team

Marin Marin83101
Host Location: Billiard & Darts BAN

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
5
3
2
3
2

6
7
7
7
8
5

15608
11181
07317
13566
15891
15890

Yatsuda, Kesuke
Mori, Kenichi
Mitsuo, Kenichi
Sunagawa, Rinka
Narazaki, Akira
Matsuo, Marin

Team:
Visiting Team

shintorauma83103
Host Location: Billiard & Darts BAN

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
6
3
3
6
3
5

8
7
8
7
6
4

16137
15616
15613
15614
16165
16352

Shiromaru, Rao
Inenaga, Shusei
Nishijima, Kosuke
Yoshida, Ryo
Horishita, Soshi
Thurein, Htun

83101

83103

(83102) BAN On 11/20/2024 At Billiard & Darts BAN

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 83101

83101

Marin Marin

Home Team



For Week #: 9/14 On 11/13/2024 At 09:00 PM
Division: Fukuoka Fall 2024 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4
5 11 2 8

50 51 59 67

Team:
Home Team

Marin Marin83101
Host Location: Billiard & Darts BAN

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
5
3
2
3
2

6
7
7
7
8
5

15608
11181
07317
13566
15891
15890

Yatsuda, Kesuke
Mori, Kenichi
Mitsuo, Kenichi
Sunagawa, Rinka
Narazaki, Akira
Matsuo, Marin

Team:
Visiting Team

shintorauma83103
Host Location: Billiard & Darts BAN

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
6
3
3
6
3
5

8
7
8
7
6
4

16137
15616
15613
15614
16165
16352

Shiromaru, Rao
Inenaga, Shusei
Nishijima, Kosuke
Yoshida, Ryo
Horishita, Soshi
Thurein, Htun

83101

83103

(83104) M Japan On 11/20/2024 At Billiard & Darts BAN

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 83103

83103

shintorauma

Visiting Team


